YY 57Y DUCHESS 36C

Born 1/1/1950
Hereford

Cow

Evaluation Beef

:Btemat”“a' HERCANF0000P2541707

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

Trait

Production

Growth

Daily carcass gain

Yearling weight, direct

Birth weight, direct

Weaning weight gain, direct
Post-weaning gain

Slaughter quality

Carcass fat score

Carcass conformation score
Dam

Calving

Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.
Milk

Birth weight, maternal

Yearling weight, maternal

Birth

Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.

Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.

Genomic proven

No

Current
evaluation

76
80
82
80
98
78
81
84
97
83
86
91
91
98
88
95
88
97
89
104
99
105

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/HERCANF0000P2541707/HER

JLD 271R FOCUS 57Y

~ HERCANMO000P2389236

VERLOU F243 CUPCAKE ET
BEI 726R
HERCANFO0000P2124863
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110

3/12/2026
€5l HERUSAMO000X22795991

PGD KIL 452M GEMINI R257
HERCANF0000P2184100

MGS OR DOM 549 F243
HERUSAMO000X21098173

MGD FHF MISS ANXIETY 26J
HERCANF0000P 1738450

BFL BEAU ANXIETY

53D

HERCANMO0000P1393
096

MGDS




Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv. 101 |
Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv. 107 I
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