

YY 57Y DUCHESS 36C

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/HERCANF0000P2541707/HER

3/12/2026

Born	1/1/1950
Breed	Hereford
Sex	Cow
Breeder	
Evaluation	Beef
International ID	HERCANF0000P2541707

Genomic proven
No

Sire	JLD 271R FOCUS 57Y HERCANM0000P2389236	PGS	HERUSAM000X22795991
		PGD	KIL 452M GEMINI R257 HERCANF0000P2184100
Dam	VERLOU F243 CUPCAKE ET 726R HERCANF0000P2124863	MGS	OR DOM 549 F243 HERUSAM000X21098173
		MGD	FHF MISS ANXIETY 26J HERCANF0000P1738450
		MGDS	BFL BEAU ANXIETY 53D HERCANM0000P1393 096

Evaluation published **03.03.2026**

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
Production	76							
Growth	80							
Daily carcass gain	82							
Yearling weight, direct	80							
Birth weight, direct	98							
Weaning weight gain, direct	78							
Post-weaning gain	81							
Slaughter quality	84							
Carcass fat score	97							
Carcass conformation score	83							
Dam	86							
Calving	91							
Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.	91							
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.	98							
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.	88							
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.	95							
Milk	88							
Birth weight, maternal	97							
Yearling weight, maternal	89							
Birth	104							
Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.	99							
Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.	105							

Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv.	101	
Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv.	107	

